

ITEM NO.72

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.32457-32458/2013

ARCHEOLOGICAL SURVEY OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMANAGOUDA BOJAPPAGOUDA GOUDRA & ORS.  
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. H.Chandra Sekhar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Azeem A. Kalebudde, Adv.

Mr. Ankolekar Gurudatta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Six weeks' time is granted, as a final chance, to respondent Nos.1 and 2 for filing counter affidavit on record.

Respondent No.3 is reported to be duly and properly served but none appeared on his behalf.

List again on 7.4.2014.

(M.A. SAYEED)  
REGISTRAR